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Stephen Henry Ralph Brooke

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth September 1973
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ARAUCARIA PARTNERS LTD

P21 LTD

OMBU GROUP LIMITED
BLUEWATER BIO HOLDINGS
LIMITED

OMBU Il LIMITED

OMBU LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INDUSTRIUS ENVIRONMENTAL
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OMBU INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OMBU CAPITAL LIMITED
OMBU ADVISORY LIMITED

120 WATER LTD

OMBU Il ICE LIMITED

OMBU Il BWB LIMITED

OMBU OE LIMITED

OMBU PF LIMITED

OMBU BWB LIMITED

OPEN ENERGI LIMITED
INTELLIGENT SUSTAINABLE
ENERGY LIMITED
SWARRATON PARTNERS
DIRECTORS LIMITED
SWARRATON PARTNERS
(NOMINEES) LIMITED
SWARRATON PARTNERS (SLP)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Stephen Henry Ralph Brooke

Number
15695125

04814350
FC032928
09219078

FC030938
07561410

Number
12077704

10503729
10503463
10503349
05617487
08807736
08586354
08124730
08063872
07974325
03838585
06522724

06693059

06077561

05972335

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Other

Active - Accounts Filed

Other
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

914651669

914651669

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/04/2024 Director
01/03/2017 Director
01/12/2015 Director
15/09/2014 Director
16/08/2012 Director
11/03/2011 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/07/2019 Director
30/11/2016 Director
30/11/2016 Director
30/11/2016 Director
19/11/2014 14/06/2021 Director
09/12/2013 Director
26/06/2013 Director
29/06/2012 Director
10/05/2012 Director
02/03/2012 Director
29/09/2009 25/06/2021 Director
18/11/2008 Director
09/09/2008 Director
12/02/2007 Director
08/11/2006 Director
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Stephen Henry Ralph Brooke 914651669
SWARRATON PARTNERS (GP) 05972300 Company is dissolved 08/11/2006 Director
LIMITED
SWARRATON PARTNERS LIMITED 05946028 Company is dissolved 03/10/2006 Director

N/A* - no information available
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